
	  

Department of Chemistry  
and Biochemistry 
Foss Group Meeting 
Fall 2011 

 

Date 

9/20 

9/27 

10/4 

10/11 

10/18 

10/25 

11/1 

11/8 

11/15 

11/22 

11/29 

12/6 

12/13 

Research Update 

Carter, Anwar, Dark 

Chen, Hossain, Cao 

Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi 

Diego, Seal, Yassin  

Carter, Anwar, Dark 

No Meeting 

Chen, Hossain, Cao  

Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi 

Diego, Seal, Yassin 

Carter, Anwar, Dark 

Chen, Hossain, Cao  

Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi 

Diego, Seal, Yassin 

Mechanism 

Foss 

Lopez 

Foss 

Hossain 

Foss 

No Meeting 

Pagadala 

Foss 

Chen S 

Foss 

Carter 

Foss 

Bhawal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Research:  Each speaker should prepare a 15-20 minute update on his or her 
research. Please prepare a hard copy of your research progress since your last 
update. If a conflict arises, arrange with another lab member to switch days. 

Mechanism Problems:  Each week a mechanism problem will be presented. 


