

<u>Date</u>	Research Update	<u>Mechanism</u>
9/20	Carter, Anwar, Dark	Foss
9/27	Chen, Hossain, Cao	Lopez
10/4	Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi	Foss
10/11	Diego, Seal, Yassin	Hossain
10/18	Carter, Anwar, Dark	Foss
10/25	No Meeting	No Meeting
11/1	Chen, Hossain, Cao	Pagadala
11/8	Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi	Foss
11/15	Diego, Seal, Yassin	Chen S
11/22	Carter, Anwar, Dark	Foss
11/29	Chen, Hossain, Cao	Carter
12/6	Pagadala, Bhawal, Vi	Foss
12/13	Diego, Seal, Yassin	Bhawal

Research: Each speaker should prepare a 15-20 minute update on his or her research. Please prepare a hard copy of your research progress since your last update. If a conflict arises, arrange with another lab member to switch days.

Mechanism Problems: Each week a mechanism problem will be presented.